ST.HELEI

CAMERA CL

ESTABLISHED IN 1900 OVER TEA AND

Nature D.P.I. (4) - Results

Close Date: Sun 1 Dec 2024

All Members (20)

NoSeq Name Image Title Score

1 321 lJennifer Hoggarth Lapwing drinking 20

2 2992 Eric Mercer Bornean Orangutan 20




NoSeq Name

Tony Lawler LRPS
CPAGB BPE2*

3 4706

4 6163 Jennifer Hoggarth

Tony Lawler LRPS

5 3639
CPAGB BPE2*

6 1829 George Burrows

7 5927 George Burrows

Image Title Score

Macaw 19

A Stag fight, Pere David's deer 18

Hawk 18

African Elephant 17

Grey Wagtail 17



NoSeq Name Image Title Score

8 5578Eric Mercer Young Kestrels 17

9 8655 Syd Rogers Captive Rhino with young 17

10 7625 Paul Simms Praire Dog 17

11 1298 Paul Brislen Giant Tortoises 16

12 6687 Paul Brislen Meerkat 16




NoSeq Name

13 2464 Sue Brislen

14 9472 Sue Brislen

15 772 Syd Rogers

16 5039 Paul Simms

Image Title

Brahman cattle

Chirk area

At the water hole

Red Panda

Score

16

16

16

16



NoSeq Name

17 3993 Graham Smith

18 8239 Graham Smith

19 9160 David Chesworth

20 7220 David Chesworth

Image

Title

Kingfisher with Fish

Too much pudding!

Flamingos on Salt flats of
Bonaire

' Black Headed Bee catcher
~Jover Nest Hole

Score

16

16

15

15



